
2024-2025

EBS Schedule of Events
DAY DATE EVENT TIME EVENT NAME LOCATION

Monday July 1, 2024 12 AM Transition to new team - emails, bank account

Thursday July 4, 2024 10:00am 4th of July Parade SR neighborhood

Wednesday July 10, 2024 10am-2 pm Emergency Backpacks Check

Saturday July 13, 2024 3-5pm UTK/K Summer Playgroup Scripps Ranch Community Park

Saturday July 27, 2024 10am - 12pm UTK/K Summer Playgroup Scripps Ranch Community Park

Tuesday July 30, 2024 Sign Enrichment Contracts

Friday August 2, 2024 3-5pm UTK/K Summer Playgroup Kinder Play area

Monday August 5, 2024 11am-4 pm Hair and Nail Salon MPR

Wednesday August 7, 2024 9:00 AM Welcome Breakfast Teacher Lounge

Thursday August 8, 2024 12 noon Welcome Lunch MPR

Thursday August 8, 2024 5:30pm - 7pm UTK/K back to school night MPR

Friday August 9, 2024 TBD UTK/K/New Student Orientation MPR

Friday August 9, 2024 4pm Classroom assigments released

Saturday August 10, 2024 All day Red carpet EBS front gate

Monday August 12, 2024 FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL 

Monday August 12, 2024 8:30-9:30 am Classroom Volunteer Signups on First Day of School MPR

Thursday August 15, 2024 5pm Back-to-School Night (Grades 1-5); Volunteer signups EBS classrooms

Friday August 16, 2024 8:30am - 9:30am AFP Volunteer fair Front gates

Sunday August 18, 2024 10am-2 pm Restock emergency backpacks

Monday August 19, 2024 FLL, Enrichment courses begin

Tuesday August 27, 2024 6-6:45pm Room Parent Orientation Online

Monday September 2, 2024 NO SCHOOL - LABOR DAY

Wednesday September 4, 2024 5.30pm - 6.30pm AFP Meeting Online

Friday September 6, 2024 SUPERPLEDGE LAUNCH

Tuesday September 10, 2024 9:00 AM Fine Artists Orientation in-person, Fine Artists Room #354

Monday September 16, 2024 Picture Day - Grades TK-2 TBD MPR

Tuesday September 17, 2024 Picture Day - Grades 3-5  TBD MPR

School days September 16-20, 2024 all day Costume BOO-tique Collection Days EBS Front gate  

Friday September 27, 2024 9:00am - 11:00am Everyone A Reader (EAR) Training MPR

Tuesday October 1, 2024 8am-9am, 2:30-4pm EBS Festival Shopping EBS Front gate

Wednesday October 2, 2024 5:30pm - 6:30pm AFP Meeting Online

Friday October 4, 2024 NO SCHOOL 

Thursday October 10, 2024 9AM Special Day

Thursday October 17, 2024 6:30pm - 7.30pm 5th Grade Science Night MPR



Friday October 18, 2024 9am All-School Assembly: Miss Ellen's Birthday

Wednesday October 23, 2024 Minimum Day

Friday October 25, 2024 4:30pm - 8:30pm Halloween Carnival EBS campus

Wednesday November 6, 2024 5:30pm - 6:30pm AFP Meeting Online

Thursday November 7, 2024 12:45-2pm Staff Diwali Celebration Teacher Lounge

Thursday November 7, 2024 6:30pm - 7.30pm 4th Grade Science Night MPR

Friday November 8, 2024 9am - 3pm Make-up/Volunteer Picture Day

Monday November 11, 2024 NO SCHOOL 

Thursday November 14, 2024 1pm MOEMS test#1 MPR

School days November 18-22, 2024 Scholastic Book Fair Library

School days November 18-22, 2024 Minimum Days Parent-Teacher Conferences Classrooms

Friday November 22, 2024 Grandpersons' Day Library/EBS

November 25 - 29, 2024 THANKSGIVING BREAK

Monday December 2, 2024 Initiate Collecting Jogathon Shirt Sizes Online

Wednesday December 4, 2024 5:30pm - 6:30pm AFP Meeting Online

Thursday December 12, 2024 1pm MOEMS test#2 MPR

Friday December 13, 2024 Online Volunteer Registrations

Friday December 20, 2024 Minimum Day

December 23, 2024 - January 
3, 2025 WINTER BREAK

Wednesday January 8, 2025 5:30pm - 6:30pm AFP Meeting MPR

Thursday January 9, 2025 6:30pm - 7:30 pm 3rd Grade Science Night MPR

School days January 15-16, 2025 after school Buddy photos Playground

Thursday January 16, 2025 1:00 PM MOEMS TEST#3 MPR

Friday January 17, 2025 5:30pm - 8:30 pm Winter dance MPR

School days January 13-17, 2025 Talent Show Auditions MPR

Monday January 20, 2025 NO SCHOOL 

Wednesday January 29, 2025 Minimum Day

Thursday January 30, 2025 1:00 PM MathCon Online

Thursday January 30, 2025 6:00pm - 8:00pm International Night MPR

Friday January 31, 2025 8:50-9:30am Waddle Assembly

Saturday February 1, 2025 Spirit Wear Flash Sale for Valentine's Day Online

Wednesday February 5, 2025 5:30pm - 6:30pm AFP Meeting Online

Thursday February 13, 2025 1:00 PM MOEMS TEST#4 MPR

Thursday February 13, 2025 6:30pm - 7:30pm 2nd Grade Science Night MPR

February 14 - 17, 2025 NO SCHOOL 

Thursday February 20, 2025 5:30pm-9pm Talent Show dress rehearsal MPR

Friday February 21, 2025 5:30pm - 8:30pm Talent Show  MPR

Monday March 3, 2025 Spelling Bee written test 1st round Classrooms



Wednesday March 5, 2025 Celebration of the Arts Barnes & Noble

Wednesday March 12, 2025 5:30pm - 6:30pm AFP Meeting Online

Thursday March 13, 2025 1PM MOEMS Test#5 MPR

School days March 12-14, 2025 Parent-Teacher Conferences

Thursday March 13, 2025 6:30pm - 7:30pm 1st Grade Science Night MPR

Tuesday March 25, 2025 Spelling Bee written test 2nd round MPR

Wednesday March 26, 2025 Extra Minimum Day

March 31 - April 4, 2025 SPRING BREAK

Wednesday April 9, 2025 5:30pm - 6:30pm AFP Meeting Online

Thursday April 10, 2025 9am - 10.45am JOGATHON Field

Friday April 11, 2025 Order Yearbooks MPR

Tuesday April 15, 2025 6pm - 7pm Room Parent /Staff appreciation planning Online

Thursday April 17, 2025 9-10:30am Spelling Bee Live MPR

Monday Apr 21-24, 2025 9am to 3:45 pm BOGO Book Fair including parents visit 3:15pm - 3:45 pm Library

Thursday April 24, 2025 All day Food Drive (TBD) Front Office

Thursday April 24, 2025 5:30-8 pm Spring Open House EBS Campus classrooms, library, 
MPR, playground

Saturday May 3, 2025 TBD Parent Social TBD

School days May 5-9, 2025 National Teacher/Staff Appreciation Week

Wednesday May 7, 2025 5:30pm - 6:30pm AFP Meeting Online

Thursday May 8, 2025 6.30pm-7:30pm UTK/K Grade Science night MPR

Thursday May 15, 2025 Final Reimbursements submission date

Thursday May 15, 2025 9am All-School Assembly:
Volunteer Appreciation Blacktop

Wednesday May 28, 2025 8:50am All-School Assembly: End-of-Year EBS

Thursday May 29, 2025 11:00am - 12:30pm Fifth Grade Promotion REC Ctr

Thursday May 29, 2025 Minimum Day LAST DAY OF SCHOOL EBS


